 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
HE-6800 Series Humidity Transmitters with
Temperature Sensor
Product Bulletin
HE-68xx-xN00WS
Code No. LIT-12011625
Issued July 8, 2015
The HE-6800 Series Humidity Transmitters with

be used with Application Specific Controllers (ASCs) or
for universal applications.
Ordering Information
To order an HE-6800 Series Humidity Transmitter,
contact the nearest Johnson Controls representative.
Specify the desired transmitter product code number
from Table 2 and accessories from Table 3.
IMPORTANT: The HE-6800 Series Humidity
Transmitter and Temperature Sensor is intended to
provide an input to equipment under normal
operating conditions. Where failure or malfunction of
the transmitter could lead to personal injury or
property damage to the controlled equipment or
other property, additional precautions must be
designed into the control system. Incorporate and
maintain other devices, such as supervisory or
alarm systems or safety or limit controls, intended to
warn of or protect against failure or malfunction of
the transmitter.
Table 2: HE-6800 Series Humidity Transmitter with Temperature Sensor Product Code Numbers
Product Code
Number
Temperature
Sensing Element
Humidity
Accuracy (% RH)
Warmer/Cooler
Temperature
Setpoint
Adjustment
Override
Enclosure
Dimensions (mm)
HE-68N2-0N00WS Nickel ±2% No 80 x 80
HE-68N3-0N00WS Nickel ±3% No 80 x 80
HE-68N2-1N00WS Nickel ±2% Yes 80 x 80
HE-68N3-1N00WS Nickel ±3% Yes 80 x 80
HE-68P2-0N00WS Platinum ±2% No 80 x 80
HE-68P3-0N00WS Platinum ±3% No 80 x 80
HE-68P2-1N00WS Platinum ±2% Yes 80 x 80
HE-68P3-1N00WS Platinum ±3% Yes 80 x 80
HE-6863-0N00WS 10,000 Thermistor ±3% No 80 x 80
HE-6863-1N00WS 10,000 Thermistor ±3% Yes 80 x 80
HE-6800 Series Humidity Transmitters with Temperature Sensor Product Bulletin
2
Repair Information
If the HE-6800 Series Humidity Transmitter fails to